



UNITED STATES  
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

AUG 26 1996

*Science*  
~~Systems~~ Applications International  
Attn: Niza Hoft, Contracts Manager  
11251 Roger Bacon Drive  
Reston, VA 22090

Dear Ms. Hoft:

Subject: Contract No. 02-90-009, Final Invoice No. 09, Task  
Order No. 21, Unilateral Modification No. 03.

In accordance with your letter dated August 02, 1996 and the  
subject invoice the NRC hereby issues the enclosed unilateral  
modification to decrease the ceiling and obligated amount by  
\$5,939.99 is follows:

The cost ceiling associated with performance of Task Order No. 21  
is hereby decreased by \$5,939.99 from \$64,085.00 to \$58,145.01.

The estimated reimbursable costs in the amount of \$59,010.00  
are hereby decreased by \$5,939.99 to \$53,070.01.

The Fixed Fee, in the amount of \$5,075.00 remains the same.

A summary of obligations for this Task Order, from award date  
through the date of this action, is as follows:

Total FY 93 Obligation amount:	\$ 64,085.00
Total FY 96 Deobligation amount:	-\$ 5,939.99

Cumulative NRC Obligations: \$ 58,145.01

For general closeout questions you may contact Ms. Jeanne Cucura,  
Closeout Project Officer, at (301) 415-6538. If you have any  
questions or need further information regarding the above subject  
matter, please contact Ms. Michelle DeBose at (301) 415-7328.

Sincerely,

*for Joyce A. Fields*

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer  
Technical Acquisition Branch No. 2  
Division of Contracts  
Office of Administration

Enclosures: As stated

250069

DF0210